Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Liz Christensen
Mélissa Cardinal
Michelle Swan
Victoria Findlan

Club

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
CPA Embrun/Embrun SC
Skate Oakville
Gananoque SC

Skate Canada

Susan Blatz

Date:

8-Mar-2025

2025 Skate Ontario Adult Championships

Kanata, ON
March 7 to 8, 2025

Gold Women (ART - Class I1)

Category Result Summary

Points

16.15
13.21
12.95
12.38
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Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



